Street
Number

8
14
21
28
32
33
34
42
43
46
50
53
54
58
59
60
95

118

120

127

139

140

141

145

146

148

Street
Name

Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road

Fleming Road

Zoning
District

AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District

AA Single-Family Residence District

Minimum
Lot Size

12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet

12,000 square feet



149

150

152

153

155

156

159

160

163

167

168

176

183

186

187

191

192

196

197

201

206

226

229

233

237

245

247

Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road

Fleming Road

AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District

AA Single-Family Residence District

12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet

12,000 square feet



249

253

255

264

269

270

276

277

285

286

302

303

306

309

314

315

321

327

330

333

338

345

346

351

357

369

375

Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road

Fleming Road

AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District

AA Single-Family Residence District

12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet

12,000 square feet



381

387

393

397

403

415

421

427

437

441

Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road
Fleming Road

Fleming Road

AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District

AAA Single-Family Residence District

12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet

20,000 square feet



