Street Number	Street Name	Zoning District	Minimum Lot Size
8	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
14	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
21	Fleming Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
28	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
32	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
33	Fleming Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
34	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
42	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
43	Fleming Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
46	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
50	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
53	Fleming Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
54	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
58	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
59	Fleming Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
60	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
95	Fleming Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
118	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
120	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
127	Fleming Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
139	Fleming Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
140	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
141	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
145	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
146	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
148	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet

149	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
150	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
152	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
153	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
155	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
156	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
159	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
160	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
163	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
167	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
168	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
176	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
183	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
186	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
187	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
191	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
192	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
196	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
197	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
201	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
206	Fleming Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
226	Fleming Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
229	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
233	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
237	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
245	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
247	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet

249	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
253	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
255	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
264	Fleming Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
269	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
270	Fleming Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
276	Fleming Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
277	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
285	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
286	Fleming Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
302	Fleming Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
303	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
306	Fleming Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
309	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
314	Fleming Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
315	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
321	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
327	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
330	Fleming Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
333	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
338	Fleming Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
345	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
346	Fleming Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
351	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
357	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
369	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
375	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet

381	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
387	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
393	Fleming Road	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
397	Fleming Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
403	Fleming Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
415	Fleming Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
421	Fleming Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
427	Fleming Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
437	Fleming Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
441	Fleming Road	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet